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CHARTS - TOILET PAPER SURVEY



L1. If you knew that your toilet paper was made from clear-cutting globally
important forests, would that be concern for you?

Yes 62%
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L2. Do you want toilet paper and tissue sector companies to use more
environmentally responsible materials?

Yes 85%

15%
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L3. Do you typically factor environmental consideration into your decision-
making when purchasing products?

Yes 55%

45%
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L4. Is it important to you that tissue products meet your quality expectations
when manufacturers innovate and develop products that reduce pressure on
forests?

Yes 83%

7%
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CHARTS - DEMOGRAPHICS



Demo1. Are you...”?
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46%
Male Female
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Demo2. What is your age?
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[Base = (Total Respondents) Total: N = 1004]



Demo3. What state do you live in? (Region)
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Demo5. What is your marital status?
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Married Living with a Single and never Separated Divorced Widowed
partner been married
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Demoé. Do you own or rent the dwelling in which you live?
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38%

Rent
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Demo?. Including yourself, how many adults 18 years of age and older are

currently living in your household?
60% 1
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Demo8. Do you have any children under the age of 18 living at home?
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Demo 9 A/B/C. Total Children in the Household
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4 or more
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None
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Demo 7/Demo 9A-C. Household Size
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Demo10. What is the highest level of formal education you have completed?
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Demo11. Which of the following best describes your current employment

status?
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Work full-time ~ Work part-time ~ Self-employed

[Base = (Total Respondents) Total: N = 1004]

Student

Homemaker

Retired

Not employed
currently/unable
to work
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Demo12. Which of the following includes your TOTAL household income
before taxes in 20187

25% -
21%
20% -
15% -
S N 10%
10% - 9% ‘ 9% 9% 9%
8%
7% . . .
%
- 5%
5% ! B 4%
| I 2%
O% . o 1 | T T T T T ._\
< < 0 o a e
q & T G qqq o o\qq qo‘q &
S S S S & S & & o & o &
(o’\\? @9 Qg 039 Q@ Q9 Q9 <99 P S S 09
& sV S o o> P 5P 4 RO R G
5 5 5

[Base = (Total Respondents) Total: N = 1004]

ENGINE

19



Demo13. Do you consider yourself to be of Hispanic/Spanish/Latino descent?

90%

84%

80% -

70% -

60% -

50% -

40% -

30% -

20% - ©16%

10% -

0%

Yes

[Base = (Total Respondents) Total: N = 1004]



Demo14. What race do you consider yourself?
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